



2022:BHC-AUG:27952-DB
DPT 19-11-24

(1)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL

AND

PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, JJ.

DATE : 19th November, 2024

PER COURT:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters	Date
966 WRIT PETITION NO. 7530 OF 2021 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 8217 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14670 OF 2022 IN WP/8217/2021 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 9889 OF 2021	16/01/2025
970 WRIT PETITION NO. 13808 OF 2021 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 13830 OF 2021 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2765 OF 2022	17/01/2025
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 11048 OF 2022 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 12879 OF 2022 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 1313 OF 2023	20/01//2025
979 WRIT PETITION NO. 15794 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9325 OF 2022 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 5342 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.8429 OF 2024 IN WP/5342/2024 982 WRIT PETITION NO.5413 OF 2024	21/01/2025
983 WRIT PETITION NO. 6030 OF 2024 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 8083 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 9943 OF 2024 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 11749 OF 2024	22/01/2025

(PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

sjk